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26220 999806 MANOEL FELIPE MUSSI AUGUSTO 01/04/2023 12:15 Serviço Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 780,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26276 1239406 ELIEL JOSE RAMOS 03/04/2023 00:59 Serviço curitiba são paulo - terminal tietêRodoviária 200 eucatur KOA VIAGENS
26254 915807 SERGIO WIPPEL 03/04/2023 18:10 Serviço Curitiba Maringa Aérea 708,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26277 1508806 DEBORA APARECIDA RONSANI 04/04/2023 06:50 Treinamento Dois Vizinhos Curitiba Rodoviária 183,13 Viação Princesa dos CamposKOA VIAGENS
26287 1073508 ANDREA CRISTINA FONTES SILVA 04/04/2023 23:59 Treinamento Londrina Curitiba Rodoviária 310,67 Viação Garcia LtdaKOA VIAGENS
26277 1508806 DEBORA APARECIDA RONSANI 05/04/2023 21:40 Treinamento Curitiba Dois Vizinhos Rodoviária 205,04 Viação Princesa dos CamposKOA VIAGENS
26294 1751603 THAISA CAROLINA FERREIRA WAISS 05/04/2023 17:50 Treinamento Curitiba Londrina Rodoviária 311,02 Viação Brasil SulKOA VIAGENS
26287 1073508 ANDREA CRISTINA FONTES SILVA 05/04/2023 17:50 Treinamento Curitiba Londrina Rodoviária 311,48 Brasil Sul LtdaKOA VIAGENS
26254 915807 SERGIO WIPPEL 05/04/2023 21:15 Serviço Maringa Curitiba Aérea 707,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26212 4,8E+10 MARCO ANTONIO MAYER FOLETTO 05/04/2023 16:55 Reunião CWB POA Aérea 611 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26212 4,8E+10 MARCO ANTONIO MAYER FOLETTO 05/04/2023 06:45 Reunião POA CWB Aérea 376 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26264 1289004 CARLOS EDUARDO CURRA KOSAK 05/04/2023 10:05 Reunião Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 1.034,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26261 1031805 ESTER AMELIA ASSIS MENDES 05/04/2023 10:05 Reunião Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 1.034,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26300 1092103 MARCUS VENICIO CAVASSIN 05/04/2023 05:55 Reunião Curitiba Brasilia Aérea 895,11 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26300 1092103 MARCUS VENICIO CAVASSIN 05/04/2023 20:25 Reunião Brasilia Curitiba Aérea 1.288,47 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26263 1338501 RAUL ALBERTO MARCON 05/04/2023 10:05 Reunião Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 1.034,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26263 1338501 RAUL ALBERTO MARCON 06/04/2023 20:35 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 1.015,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26264 1289004 CARLOS EDUARDO CURRA KOSAK 06/04/2023 20:35 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 1.015,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26261 1031805 ESTER AMELIA ASSIS MENDES 06/04/2023 20:35 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 1.015,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26303 973602 JANDIRA TOMAZ DA SILVA 09/04/2023 20:00 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 3.000,00 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26299 1180819 SILVIA BEATRIZ 09/04/2023 13:15 Treinamento CURITIBA BELO HORIZONTEAérea 2.793,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26301 704300 MARLENE ALVES DE CAMPOS SACHET 09/04/2023 20:00 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 3.000,00 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26286 1180819 SILVIA BEATRIZ 09/04/2023 17:30 Treinamento CURITIBA RIO DE JANEIRO Aérea 681,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26275 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY 10/04/2023 06:15 Reunião Curitiba Brasília Aérea 943,99 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26234 785105 PAULO ROBERTO DA VEIGA FRANCO 10/04/2023 14:30 Serviço Curitiba Pato Branco Aérea 288 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26296 1667904 CLARISSA SCUISSIATO 10/04/2023 15:50 Reunião Maringá Umuarama Rodoviária 72,97 Expresso MaringáKOA VIAGENS
26235 884804 MARCELO ABRAAO PERINI 10/04/2023 14:30 Serviço Curitiba Pato Branco Aérea 288 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26270 856207 LEURA LUCIA CONTE DE OLIVEIRA 10/04/2023 11:15 Reunião Curitiba Brasilia Aérea 1.132,39 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26270 856207 LEURA LUCIA CONTE DE OLIVEIRA 10/04/2023 20:25 Reunião Brasilia Curitiba Aérea 445,27 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26262 1667904 CLARISSA SCUISSIATO 10/04/2023 10:10 Reunião Curitiba Maringá Aérea 551,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26305 1346709 REGINALDO PRYBECZ 10/04/2023 14:10 Serviço Curitiba Maringá Aérea 1.238,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26255 931306 MARTIM PAES ALECE 10/04/2023 14:10 Reunião Curitiba Maringá Aérea 491,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26274 1289802 MEGRITH GIACOMEL BRUNETTO 10/04/2023 10:20 Serviço Curitiba Londrina Aérea 1.179,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26289 915807 SERGIO WIPPEL 11/04/2023 14:30 Serviço Curitiba Pato Branco Aérea 386,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26265 1124404 FRANCISCO JOSE PESSOA GUEDES 11/04/2023 07:45 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo Cgh Aérea 625,9 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26279 978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO 11/04/2023 07:55 Serviço CURIITBA FOZ DO IGUAÇU Aérea 840 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26225 1559702 CRISLAINE MENDES 11/04/2023 16:50 Serviço Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 428,39 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26324 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY 11/04/2023 15:00 Reunião Brasília Curitiba Aérea 1.197,27 Azul KOA VIAGENS



26237 668508 RITA IVONE CAMANA 12/04/2023 12:15 Reunião Cascavel - PR Curitiba - PR Aérea 664,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26267 1804006 JOAO GILBERTO DE LARA CORAL 12/04/2023 15:25 Treinamento MARINGA SAO PAULO Aérea 233 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26275 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY 11/04/2023 08:10 Reunião Brasília Curitiba Aérea 445,27 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26268 1448609 EZEQUIEL DE SOUZA RIBEIRO 12/04/2023 15:25 Treinamento MARINGA SAO PAULO Aérea 233 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26197 1731106 LUIS GUILHERME PEREIRA ALVES UADI 12/04/2023 07:40 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 246 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26197 1731106 LUIS GUILHERME PEREIRA ALVES UADI 12/04/2023 19:15 Treinamento São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 246 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26199 1028308 ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS VIEIRA 12/04/2023 07:40 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 246 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26199 1028308 ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS VIEIRA 12/04/2023 19:15 Treinamento São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 246 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26238 907600 EVANOR CORDEIRO PEREIRA 12/04/2023 12:15 Reunião CASCAVEL - PR CURITIBA - PR Aérea 664,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26200 1564102 CLAUDEMIRO RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 12/04/2023 07:40 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 246 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26200 1564102 CLAUDEMIRO RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 12/04/2023 19:15 Treinamento São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 246 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26262 1667904 CLARISSA SCUISSIATO 12/04/2023 12:10 Reunião Maringá Curitiba Aérea 533,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26265 1124404 FRANCISCO JOSE PESSOA GUEDES 12/04/2023 21:35 Treinamento São Paulo Cgh Curitiba Aérea 623,34 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26296 1667904 CLARISSA SCUISSIATO 12/04/2023 06:30 Reunião Umuarama Maringá Rodoviária 68,6 Expresso MaringáKOA VIAGENS
26202 1668005 AURELENA DA SILVA BRITO 12/04/2023 07:40 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 246 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26202 1668005 AURELENA DA SILVA BRITO 12/04/2023 19:15 Treinamento São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 246 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26293 856207 LEURA LUCIA CONTE DE OLIVEIRA 12/04/2023 17:40 Reunião Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 505,12 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26290 1383108 JOEL DE JESUS MACEDO 12/04/2023 17:40 Reunião Curitiba São Paulo - CGH Aérea 635 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26292 978302 ABEL DEMETRIO 12/04/2023 17:40 Reunião Curitiba São Paulo - CGH Aérea 635 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26292 978302 ABEL DEMETRIO 13/04/2023 14:35 Reunião São Paulo - CGH Curitiba Aérea 635 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26290 1383108 JOEL DE JESUS MACEDO 13/04/2023 14:35 Reunião São Paulo - CGH Curitiba Aérea 635 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26293 856207 LEURA LUCIA CONTE DE OLIVEIRA 13/04/2023 14:35 Reunião São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 502,56 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26237 668508 RITA IVONE CAMANA 13/04/2023 18:25 Reunião CURITIBA - PR CASCAVEL - PR Aérea 683,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26279 978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO 13/04/2023 22:10 Serviço FOZ DO IGUAÇU CURITIBA Aérea 620 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26238 907600 EVANOR CORDEIRO PEREIRA 13/04/2023 18:25 Reunião CURITIBA - PR CASCAVEL - PR Aérea 683,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26305 1346709 REGINALDO PRYBECZ 13/04/2023 21:15 Serviço Maringá Curitiba Aérea 924,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26255 931306 MARTIM PAES ALECE 14/04/2023 16:10 Reunião Maringá Curitiba Aérea 463,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26267 1804006 JOAO GILBERTO DE LARA CORAL 14/04/2023 18:30 Treinamento SAO PAULO MARINGA Aérea 277 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26268 1448609 EZEQUIEL DE SOUZA RIBEIRO 14/04/2023 18:30 Treinamento SÃO PAULO MARINGA Aérea 277 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26274 1289802 MEGRITH GIACOMEL BRUNETTO 14/04/2023 20:35 Serviço Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 737 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26225 1559702 CRISLAINE MENDES 14/04/2023 15:20 Serviço
São 
Paulo/Congonhas Curitiba Aérea 385,83 Latam KOA VIAGENS

26299 1180819 SILVIA BEATRIZ 15/04/2023 13:15 Treinamento BELO HORIZONTE CURITIBA Aérea 1.712,91 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26286 1180819 SILVIA BEATRIZ 15/04/2023 13:15 Treinamento RIO DE JANEIRO CURITIBA Aérea 464,19 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26301 704300 MARLENE ALVES DE CAMPOS SACHET 15/04/2023 21:40 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 1.600,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26303 973602 JANDIRA TOMAZ DA SILVA 15/04/2023 21:40 Treinamento Belo Horizonte Curitiba Aérea 1.600,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26271 1407201 IZABEL CRISTINA DE MENEZES DUREK ZACARIAS 17/04/2023 10:05 Reunião curitiba cascavel Aérea 619 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26285 1596519 FELIPE OWCZARZAK DE MELLO E SILVA 17/04/2023 07:55 Treinamento Curitiba-PR Foz do Iguaçu-PR Aérea 620 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26272 1405802 CELSO ALVES DE ANDRADE JUNIOR 17/04/2023 10:05 Reunião curitiba cascavel Aérea 619 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26307 1639102 LEANDRO CORREA BERTONHA 17/04/2023 11:50 Outros Curitiba Fortaleza Aérea 967,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26306 1081101 MIGUEL SZABELSKI JUNIOR 17/04/2023 11:50 Outros curitiba Fortaleza Aérea 967,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS



26273 1180908 EPAMINONDAS NEVES DA ROCHA FILHO 17/04/2023 10:05 Reunião curitiba cascavel Aérea 619 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26280 1749706 ALEXANDRE MORENO LISBOA 17/04/2023 07:55 Treinamento Curitiba-PR Foz do Iguaçu-PR Aérea 660 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26281 1067419 RAFAEL FRANCIS LEITE 17/04/2023 07:55 Treinamento Curitiba-PR Foz do Iguaçu-PR Aérea 660 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26282 1716808 FERNANDA JANAINA OLIVEIRA GOMES DA COSTA 17/04/2023 07:55 Treinamento Curitiba-PR Foz do Iguaçu-PR Aérea 660 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26242 947504 ADALTON APARECIDO RODRIGUES 18/04/2023 07:55 Serviço Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 488 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26243 1051105 GILMAR JAVORSKI GOMES DA CRUZ 18/04/2023 07:55 Serviço Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 488 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26284 713104 MARIO ROBERTO CUNHA D AVILA 18/04/2023 07:55 Treinamento Curitiba-PR Foz do Iguaçu-PR Aérea 620 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26257 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI 18/04/2023 07:55 Serviço Curitiba-PR Foz do Iguaçu-PR Aérea 490 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26242 947504 ADALTON APARECIDO RODRIGUES 19/04/2023 22:10 Serviço Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 392 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26243 1051105 GILMAR JAVORSKI GOMES DA CRUZ 19/04/2023 22:10 Serviço Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 392 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26257 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI 19/04/2023 22:10 Serviço Foz do Iguaçu-PR Curitiba-PR Aérea 490 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26272 1405802 CELSO ALVES DE ANDRADE JUNIOR 20/04/2023 11:35 Reunião cascavel curitiba Aérea 529 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26273 1180908 EPAMINONDAS NEVES DA ROCHA FILHO 20/04/2023 11:35 Reunião cascavel curitiba Aérea 529 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26284 713104 MARIO ROBERTO CUNHA D AVILA 20/04/2023 22:05 Treinamento Foz do Iguaçu-PR Curitiba-PR Aérea 392 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26306 1081101 MIGUEL SZABELSKI JUNIOR 20/04/2023 12:40 Outros Fortaleza Curitiba Aérea 1.285,61 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26282 1716808 FERNANDA JANAINA OLIVEIRA GOMES DA COSTA 20/04/2023 22:05 Treinamento Foz do Iguaçu-PR Curitiba-PR Aérea 363 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26271 1407201 IZABEL CRISTINA DE MENEZES DUREK ZACARIAS 20/04/2023 11:35 Reunião cascavel curitiba Aérea 529 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26307 1639102 LEANDRO CORREA BERTONHA 20/04/2023 12:40 Outros Fortaleza Curitiba Aérea 1.285,61 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26285 1596519 FELIPE OWCZARZAK DE MELLO E SILVA 20/04/2023 22:05 Treinamento Foz do Iguaçu-PR Curitiba-PR Aérea 392 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26280 1749706 ALEXANDRE MORENO LISBOA 20/04/2023 22:05 Treinamento Foz do Iguaçu-PR Curitiba-PR Aérea 363 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26281 1067419 RAFAEL FRANCIS LEITE 20/04/2023 22:05 Treinamento Foz do Iguaçu-PR Curitiba-PR Aérea 363 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26128 1351605 LORENA MORO DOMINGOS DAL MOLIN 23/04/2023 17:20 Treinamento CURITIBA FOZ DO IGUAÇU Aérea 409,05 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26249 1090119 LUIZ CARLOS BRAZ DE JESUS 24/04/2023 19:20 Outros Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 324,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26250 1344307 ANDERSON LINCKOLD FRIEDRICH COELHO 24/04/2023 19:20 Outros Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 324,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26231 1167006 PAULO CELSO TEIXEIRA MARINI 24/04/2023 19:20 Serviço Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 272,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26232 1092103 MARCUS VENICIO CAVASSIN 24/04/2023 19:20 Treinamento CURITIBA SAO PAULO Aérea 503,89 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26283 1626701 EVERTON LUIZ DO NASCIMENTO 24/04/2023 14:30 Serviço Curitiba Pato Branco Aérea 300 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26308 1259903 ANGELA MARIA DE MELO PAGANI 24/04/2023 06:00 Treinamento Londrina Curitiba Aérea 1.313,88 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26157 1362208 JOAO CARLOS TULIO 24/04/2023 19:20 Outros Curitiba São Paulo - CongonhasAérea 315 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26203 1170007 MARCELO RICARDO DIAS 24/04/2023 12:10 Reunião Maringá Curitiba Aérea 446,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26229 1029304 FLAVIO YOSHIDA 24/04/2023 20:25 Reunião Londrina Curitiba Aérea 467,88 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26233 859800 RITA DE CASSIA GORNY BECHER 24/04/2023 19:20 Treinamento CURITIBA SÃO PAULO Aérea 272,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26269 1374109 BIANCA NUNES 24/04/2023 12:10 Treinamento MARINGA CURITIBA Aérea 411,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26228 1139207 JOAO PAULO ALVARENGA 24/04/2023 19:20 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 272,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26227 1853007 AURIO MANOEL BONILHA JUNIOR 24/04/2023 12:15 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 490,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26251 856207 LEURA LUCIA CONTE DE OLIVEIRA 25/04/2023 07:00 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 339,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26251 856207 LEURA LUCIA CONTE DE OLIVEIRA 25/04/2023 18:40 Treinamento São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 336,83 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26252 88197719 PRISCILA MARCHINI BRUNETTA 25/04/2023 07:00 Reunião Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 339,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26252 88197719 PRISCILA MARCHINI BRUNETTA 25/04/2023 18:40 Reunião São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 336,83 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26249 1090119 LUIZ CARLOS BRAZ DE JESUS 26/04/2023 18:40 Outros São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 336,83 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26231 1167006 PAULO CELSO TEIXEIRA MARINI 26/04/2023 18:40 Serviço São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 180,83 Gol KOA VIAGENS



26308 1259903 ANGELA MARIA DE MELO PAGANI 26/04/2023 14:30 Treinamento Curitiba Londrina Aérea 752,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26250 1344307 ANDERSON LINCKOLD FRIEDRICH COELHO 26/04/2023 18:40 Outros São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 336,83 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26269 1374109 BIANCA NUNES 26/04/2023 14:10 Treinamento CURITIBA MARINGA Aérea 412,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26260 1168401 SIMONE BITTENCOURT 26/04/2023 10:15 Outros Curitiba Recife Aérea 770 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26229 1029304 FLAVIO YOSHIDA 26/04/2023 18:30 Reunião Curitiba Londrina Aérea 515,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26232 1092103 MARCUS VENICIO CAVASSIN 26/04/2023 18:40 Treinamento SAO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 315,55 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26227 1853007 AURIO MANOEL BONILHA JUNIOR 26/04/2023 18:25 Reunião Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 564,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26157 1362208 JOAO CARLOS TULIO 26/04/2023 19:40 Outros São Paulo - CongonhasCuritiba Aérea 315 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26128 1351605 LORENA MORO DOMINGOS DAL MOLIN 26/04/2023 22:10 Treinamento FOZ DO IGUAÇU CURITIBA Aérea 458,76 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26233 859800 RITA DE CASSIA GORNY BECHER 26/04/2023 18:40 Treinamento SÃO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 180,83 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26228 1139207 JOAO PAULO ALVARENGA 26/04/2023 18:40 Treinamento São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 180 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26203 1170007 MARCELO RICARDO DIAS 26/04/2023 18:10 Reunião Curitiba Maringá Aérea 447,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26283 1626701 EVERTON LUIZ DO NASCIMENTO 27/04/2023 16:30 Serviço Pato Branco Curitiba Aérea 300 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26260 1168401 SIMONE BITTENCOURT 29/04/2023 17:35 Outros Recife Cuiritiba Aérea 780 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26304 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI 29/04/2023 05:00 Serviço Recife - PE Curitiba - PR Aérea 733 Gol KOA VIAGENS


